
INDOOR 

CIRCLES
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Light inward. Immersive atmosphere.

With its compact circular body and 

sophisticated design, ARIC IN embodies 

the balance between pure geometry and 

luminous expression.

In this version, light is emitted inward toward 

the center of the ring, creating a soft, 

immersive, and theatrical effect. The indirect 

illumination enhances the central space, 

offering a sense of depth and warmth - ideal 

for settings that call for a more emotional or 

decorative lighting.

The perfect solution for suspended 

applications in reception areas, waiting 

rooms, galleries, or any space where light is 

meant to complement the architecture with 

subtlety.
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Luz para dentro. Atmosfera envolvente.

Com o seu corpo circular de dimensões 

reduzidas e um design sofisticado, o ARIC 

IN traduz o equilíbrio entre geometria pura e 

expressão luminosa.

Nesta versão, a luz é emitida para o interior 

do anel, criando um efeito cénico envolvente 

e suave. A iluminação indireta projeta-se para 

o centro do espaço, proporcionando uma 

sensação de profundidade e aconchego - 

ideal para ambientes que pedem uma luz 

mais emocional ou decorativa.

A solução perfeita para aplicações 

suspensas em áreas de receção, salas de 

espera, galerias ou espaços onde a luz deve 

complementar a arquitetura com delicadeza.

Lumière vers l’intérieur. Atmosphère 

enveloppante.

Avec son corps circulaire compact et son 

design sophistiqué, ARIC IN incarne l’équilibre 

entre géométrie pure et expression lumineuse.

Dans cette version, la lumière est diffusée vers 

l’intérieur de l’anneau, créant un effet scénique 

doux et immersif. L’éclairage indirect se 

projette vers le centre de l’espace, apportant 

une sensation de profondeur et de confort 

— idéal pour les ambiances recherchant une 

lumière plus émotionnelle ou décorative.

La solution parfaite pour des applications 

en suspension dans les zones d’accueil, les 

salles d’attente, les galeries ou tout espace où 

la lumière doit compléter l’architecture avec 

délicatesse.
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ARIC IN  OPAL     CRI>90
PRODUCT TABLE / TABELA DE PRODUTOS / TABLEAU DES PRODUITS

125XX.06O9.927.FI

125XX.09O9.927.FI

125XX.12O9.927.FI

125XX.15O9.927.FI

125XX.06O9.940.FI

125XX.09O9.940.FI

125XX.12O9.940.FI

125XX.15O9.940.FI

125XX.06O9.930.FI

125XX.09O9.930.FI

125XX.12O9.930.FI

125XX.15O9.930.FI
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Dimensions /Dimensões / Dimensions (mm)

Ø600 mm

Ø900 mm

Ø1200 mm

Ø1500 mm

SIZE POWER CCT LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LM SUSPENDEDEFFICACY

26,6 W

40,3 W

54,0 W

67,7 W

2700 K

2700 K

2700 K

2700 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3249 lm

4917 lm

6585 lm

8253 lm

2274 lm

3442 lm

4610 lm

5777 lm

3596 lm

5443 lm

7290 lm

9137 lm

2517 lm

3810 lm

5103 lm

6396 lm

3435 lm

5200 lm

6964 lm

8728 lm

2405 lm

3640 lm

4875 lm

6110 lm

122 lm/W

122 lm/W

122 lm/W

122 lm/W

135 lm/W

135 lm/W

135 lm/W

135 lm/W

129 lm/W

129 lm/W

129 lm/W

129 lm/W

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

CONTROL TYPE XX

ON/OFF NF

DALI PUSH DIM

CASAMBI

DA

CS

SUSPENDED

Ø

CLASS I

RoHS
COMPLIANT

ON

OFF

TYPE

DALI

PUSH DIM

TYPEIP 40 CRI

>90

OPAL

90º

CCT

K

2700-4000

MacAdam

STEPS

3
RoHS
COMPLIANT

MATTERLIFETIME

72.000h

230V

VOLTAGE

W

A
R R A N

T

YYEARS

38

TYPE

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS
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Suspensa - Caixa de Alimentação + Fixação

Suspendu- Boîtier d’Alimentation Saillie

Regroupant les Câbles de Suspension

SUSPENDED - SURFACE CEILING ROSE

+ FASTENING

Suspensa - Caixa de Alimentação Encastrável

Suspendu - Boîtier d’Alimentation Encastré

SUSPENDED - RECESSED CEILING ROSE
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Stand Alone Circle

Class I

IP40

OpaL 2700K / 3000K / 4000K

CRI>90

Lifetime 72.000h Tp 55ºC

3 Steps MacAdam

ACCESSORIES

Acessórios / Accessoires

Suspended Applications / Aplicação Suspensa / Application Suspendue

FINISHING

SILVER COATED SL

Recessed Ceiling Rose

*Surface Ceiling Rose

 for Suspension Kits

Ø 120 mm

35 W

300 W

Ø 200 mm

Ø 360 mm

50041023.FI

50041027.FI

50041030.FI

ACCESSORY

ACCESSORY

ORDER CODE

ORDER CODE

SIZE

MAX. POWERSIZE

Suspension 

Kit

80303017.SL

80303018.SL

80303019.SL

1,5 m

3 m

5 m

ACCESSORY ORDER CODECABLE

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

Power Cable

2080-042

80303040

80303041

80303042

1 m

1,5 m

3 m

5 m

ACCESSORY ORDER CODECABLE

Ø105 mm

GENERAL INFO QR CODEDIFFUSER TYPE LED PCB

Ø 600 mm

Ø 900 mm

Ø 1200 mm

Ø 1500 mm

3 UN

3 UN

3 UN

4 UN

SUSPENSION KITARIC

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée
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Light outward. Subtle emphasis.

The ARIC range offers a striking architectural 

presence while maintaining a discreet 

visual integration. ARIC OUT embodies this 

philosophy through outward-directed light 

emission, creating a soft and elegant halo 

around the ring.

This interplay of light and shadow enhances 

the surrounding architectural structure, 

contributing to a visually impactful yet 

lightweight atmosphere.

Ideal for large spaces such as lobbies, 

conference rooms, or entrances, where 

visual effect takes center stage without 

relying on excessive volume.
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Luz para fora. Realce subtil.

A gama ARIC oferece uma presença 

arquitetónica marcante, mantendo uma 

integração visual discreta. O ARIC OUT 

expressa esta filosofia através de uma 

emissão luminosa dirigida para o exterior do 

aro, criando um halo difuso e elegante.

Este jogo de luz e sombra valoriza a estrutura 

arquitetónica envolvente, contribuindo para 

um ambiente visualmente impactante com 

leveza.

Ideal para espaços amplos, como átrios, 

salas de conferência ou entradas, onde o 

efeito visual assume protagonismo sem 

recorrer a volumetria excessiva.

Lumière vers l’extérieur. Mise en valeur subtile.

La gamme ARIC offre une présence 

architecturale marquée tout en conservant 

une intégration visuelle discrète. ARIC OUT 

incarne cette philosophie grâce à une 

émission lumineuse dirigée vers l’extérieur de 

l’anneau, créant un halo diffus et élégant.

Ce jeu d’ombre et de lumière met en valeur 

la structure architecturale environnante, 

contribuant à une ambiance visuellement 

saisissante avec légèreté.

Idéal pour les espaces vastes tels que les 

halls, les salles de conférence ou les entrées, 

où l’effet visuel prend le devant de la scène 

sans recourir à un volume excessif.
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ARIC OUT  OPAL     CRI>90
PRODUCT TABLE / TABELA DE PRODUTOS / TABLEAU DES PRODUITS
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Ø600 mm

Ø900 mm

Ø1200 mm

Ø1500 mm

24,5 W

38,2 W

51,8 W

65,5 W

2700 K

2700 K

2700 K

2700 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

2985 lm

4653 lm

6322 lm

7990 lm

2090 lm

3257 lm

4425 lm

5593 lm

3305 lm

5152 lm

6998 lm

8845 lm

2313 lm

3606 lm

4899 lm

6192 lm

3157 lm

4921 lm

6685 lm

8449 lm

2210 lm

3445 lm

4680 lm

5915 lm

122 lm/W

122 lm/W

122 lm/W

122 lm/W

135 lm/W

135 lm/W

135 lm/W

135 lm/W

129 lm/W

129 lm/W

129 lm/W

129 lm/W

126XX.06O9.927.FI

126XX.09O9.927.FI

126XX.12O9.927.FI

126XX.15O9.927.FI

126XX.06O9.940.FI

126XX.09O9.940.FI

126XX.12O9.940.FI

126XX.15O9.940.FI

126XX.06O9.930.FI

126XX.09O9.930.FI

126XX.12O9.930.FI

126XX.15O9.930.FI

Dimensions /Dimensões / Dimensions (mm)

SIZE POWER CCT LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LM SUSPENDEDEFFICACY

CONTROL TYPE XX

ON/OFF NF

DALI PUSH DIM DA

CASAMBI CS

CLASS I

RoHS
COMPLIANT

ON

OFF

TYPE

DALI

PUSH DIM

TYPE

RoHS
COMPLIANT

MATTER

SUSPENDED

Ø

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

TYPE

230V

VOLTAGE

W

A
R R A N

T

YYEARS

38

IP 40 CRI

>90

OPAL

90º

CCT

K

2700-4000

MacAdam

STEPS

3
LIFETIME

72.000h

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS
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Stand Alone Circle

Class I

IP40

Opal 2700K / 3000K / 4000K

CRI>90

Lifetime 72.000h Tp 55ºC

3 Steps MacAdam

ACCESSORIES

Acessórios / Accessoires

Suspended Applications / Aplicação Suspensa / Application Suspendue

FINISHING

SILVER COATED SL

Suspension 

Kit

80303017.SL

80303018.SL

80303019.SL

1,5 m

3 m

5 m

ACCESSORY ORDER CODECABLE

Power Cable

2080-042

80303040

80303041

80303042

1 m

1,5 m

3 m

5 m

ACCESSORY ORDER CODECABLE

Suspensa - Caixa de Alimentação + Fixação

Suspendu- Boîtier d’Alimentation Saillie

Regroupant les Câbles de Suspension

SUSPENDED - SURFACE CEILING ROSE

+ FASTENING

Suspensa - Caixa de Alimentação Encastrável

Suspendu - Boîtier d’Alimentation Encastré

SUSPENDED - RECESSED CEILING ROSE

Recessed Ceiling Rose Ø 120 mm 50041023.FI

ACCESSORY ORDER CODESIZE

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

*Surface Ceiling Rose

 for Suspension Kits

35 W

300 W

Ø 200 mm

Ø 360 mm

50041027.FI

50041030.FI

ACCESSORY ORDER CODEMAX. POWERSIZE

GENERAL INFO QR CODEDIFFUSER TYPE LED PCB

Ø 600 mm

Ø 900 mm

Ø 1200 mm

Ø 1500 mm

3 UN

3 UN

3 UN

4 UN

SUSPENSION KITARIC

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

Ø105 mm
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Light downward. Function with elegance.

Staying true to the visual language of the 

ARIC collection — elegant luminous rings 

with compact dimensions — ARIC DOWN 

features a downward light emission.

This version is designed for spaces that 

require direct lighting without compromising 

on visual comfort or formal elegance.

Perfect for hospitality areas, retail 

environments, or circulation zones that 

benefit from a flexible and architecturally 

integrated lighting solution.

Luz para baixo. Função com elegância.

Fiel à linguagem visual da coleção ARIC 

— anéis luminosos de forma elegante e 

dimensões compactas - no ARIC DOWN a 

emissão de luz é orientada para baixo.

Esta versão foi pensada para espaços onde 

se pretende uma iluminação direta, sem 

abdicar do conforto visual e da elegância 

formal.

Perfeito para espaços de hotelaria, retalho 

ou zonas de circulação que beneficiam 

de uma solução luminosa flexível e 

arquitetonicamente integrada.

Lumière vers le bas. Fonction avec élégance.

Fidèle au langage visuel de la collection 

ARIC — des anneaux lumineux élégants 

aux dimensions compactes — ARIC DOWN 

propose une émission lumineuse orientée 

vers le bas.

Cette version est conçue pour les espaces 

nécessitant un éclairage direct, sans 

compromis sur le confort visuel ni sur 

l’élégance formelle.

Parfait pour les environnements hôteliers, 

les espaces commerciaux ou les zones de 

circulation qui bénéficient d’une solution 

d’éclairage flexible et intégrée à l’architecture.

EN PT FR
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ARIC DOWN  OPAL     CRI>90
PRODUCT TABLE / TABELA DE PRODUTOS / TABLEAU DES PRODUITS
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Dimensions /Dimensões / Dimensions (mm)

Ø600mm

Ø900mm

Ø1200mm

Ø1500mm

26,6W

40,3W

54,0W

67,7W

2700 k

2700 k

2700 k

2700 k

4000 k

4000 k

4000 k

4000 k

3000 k

3000 k

3000 k

3000 k

3249 lm

4917 lm

6585 lm

8253 lm

2274 lm

3442 lm

4610 lm

5777 lm

3596 lm

5443 lm

7290 lm

9137 lm

2517 lm

3810 lm

5103 lm

6396 lm

3435 lm

5200 lm

6964 lm

8728 lm

2405 lm

3640 lm

4875 lm

6110 lm

122 lm/W

122 lm/W

122 lm/W

122 lm/W

135 lm/W

135 lm/W

135 lm/W

135 lm/W

129 lm/W

129 lm/W

129 lm/W

129 lm/W

127XX.06O9.927.FI

127XX.09O9.927.FI

127XX.12O9.927.FI

127XX.15O9.927.FI

127XX.06O9.940.FI

127XX.09O9.940.FI

127XX.12O9.940.FI

127XX.15O9.940.FI

127XX.06O9.930.FI

127XX.09O9.930.FI

127XX.12O9.930.FI

127XX.15O9.930.FI

SIZE POWER CCT LED LUMENS LUMINAIRE LM SUSPENDEDEFFICACY

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

CONTROL TYPE XX

ON/OFF NF

DALI PUSH DIM DA

CASAMBI CS

SUSPENDED

Ø

CLASS I

RoHS
COMPLIANT

ON

OFF

TYPE

DALI

PUSH DIM

TYPE

RoHS
COMPLIANT

MATTER

230V

VOLTAGE

W

A
R R A N

T

YYEARS

38

IP 40 CRI

>90

OPAL

90º

CCT

K

2700-4000

MacAdam

STEPS

3
LIFETIME

72.000h

TYPE

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS
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Stand Alone Circle

Class I

IP40

Opal 2700K / 3000K / 4000K

CRI>90

Lifetime 72.000h Tp 55ºC

3 Steps MacAdam

ACCESSORIES

Suspended Applications / Aplicação Suspensa / Application Suspendue

FINISHING

SILVER COATED SL

Suspension 

Kit

80303017.SL

80303018.SL

80303019.SL

1,5 m

3 m

5 m

ACCESSORY ORDER CODECABLE

Power Cable

2080-042

80303040

80303041

80303042

1 m

1,5 m

3 m

5 m

ACCESSORY ORDER CODECABLE

Suspensa - Caixa de Alimentação + Fixação

Suspendu- Boîtier d’Alimentation Saillie

Regroupant les Câbles de Suspension

SUSPENDED - SURFACE CEILING ROSE

+ FASTENING

Suspensa - Caixa de Alimentação Encastrável

Suspendu - Boîtier d’Alimentation Encastré

SUSPENDED - RECESSED CEILING ROSE

Recessed Ceiling Rose Ø 120 mm 50041023.FI

ACCESSORY ORDER CODESIZE

*Surface Ceiling Rose

 for Suspension Kits

35 W

300 W

Ø 200 mm

Ø 360 mm

50041027.FI

50041030.FI

ACCESSORY ORDER CODEMAX. POWERSIZE

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

GENERAL INFO QR CODEDIFFUSER TYPE LED PCB

Ø 600 mm

Ø 900 mm

Ø 1200 mm

Ø 1500 mm

3 UN

3 UN

3 UN

4 UN

SUSPENSION KITARIC

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

Acessórios / Accessoires
Ø105 mm
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A circle is the reflection of eternity; it has 

no beginning and no end. Backed by a 

5-year warranty, the OLYMPIA and HELIUS 

luminaires were designed and inspired to 

provide high-quality ambient l ighting. With a 

built-in driver available in various wattages, 

diameters, and mounting options, these 

circular profiles can be easily installed in 

a wide range of spaces, such as shops, 

museums, galleries, hotels, restaurants, 

offices, meeting rooms, or waiting areas, 

among others.

Um círculo é o reflexo da eternidade, 

não tem começo nem fim. Com 5 anos 

de garantia, as luminárias OLYMPIA e 

HELIUS foram projetadas e inspiradas 

para oferecer uma iluminação ambiente 

de alta qualidade. Com driver interno, 

disponíveis em diferentes potências, 

diâmetros e formas de instalação, esses 

perfis circulares podem ser facilmente 

aplicados em diversos ambientes, como 

lojas, museus, galerias, hotéis, restaurantes, 

escritórios, salas de reunião ou de espera, 

entre outros.

Un cercle est le reflet de l’éternité, i l n’a 

ni début ni fin. Avec une garantie de 5 

ans, les luminaires OLYMPIA et HELIUS 

ont été conçus et inspirés pour offrir un 

éclairage d’ambiance de haute qualité. 

Dotés d’un driver intégré, disponibles 

en différentes puissances, diamètres et 

types d’installation, ces profilés circulaires 

peuvent être facilement installés dans divers 

espaces, tels que des boutiques, musées, 

galeries, hôtels, restaurants, bureaux, salles 

de réunion ou d’attente, entre autres.

EN PT FR
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OLYMPIA OPAL     CRI>90
PRODUCT TABLE / TABELA DE PRODUTOS / TABLEAU DES PRODUITS

OLYMPIA MICROPRISMATIC     CRI>90
PRODUCT TABLE / TABELA DE PRODUTOS / TABLEAU DES PRODUITS

Ø620 mm

Ø620 mm

Ø920 mm

Ø920 mm

Ø1220 mm

Ø1220 mm

Ø1520 mm

Ø1520 mm

SIZE

SIZE

POWER

POWER

CCT

CCT

LED LUMENS

LED LUMENS

LUMINAIRE LM

LUMINAIRE LM

SUSPENDED

SUSPENDED

SURFACE

SURFACE

EFFICACY

EFFICACY

39,6 W

39,6 W

59,4 W

59,4 W

79,2 W

79,2 W

105,6 W

105,6 W

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

3000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

4000 K

6296 lm

6296 lm

9445 lm

9445 lm

12593 lm

12593 lm

16790 lm

16790 lm

6534 lm

6534 lm

9801 lm

9801 lm

13068 lm

13068 lm

17424 lm

17424 lm

4407 lm

5037 lm

6611 lm

7556 lm

8815 lm

10074 lm

11753 lm

13432 lm

4574 lm

5227 lm

6861 lm

7841 lm

9148 lm

10454 lm

12197 lm

13939 lm

159 lm/W

159 lm/W

159 lm/W

159 lm/W

159 lm/W

159 lm/W

159 lm/W

159 lm/W

165 lm/W

165 lm/W

165 lm/W

165 lm/W

165 lm/W

165 lm/W

165 lm/W

165 lm/W

5232XX.06O9.930.FI

5232XX.06P8.930.FI

5232XX.09O9.930.FI

5232XX.09P8.930.FI

5232XX.12O9.930.FI

5232XX.12P8.930.FI

5232XX.15O9.930.FI

5232XX.15P8.930.FI

5232XX.06O9.940.FI

5232XX.06P8.940.FI

5232XX.09O9.940.FI

5232XX.09P8.940.FI

5232XX.12O9.940.FI

5232XX.12P8.940.FI

5232XX.15O9.940.FI

5232XX.15P8.940.FI

5233XX.06O9.930.FI

5233XX.06P8.930.FI

5233XX.09O9.930.FI

5233XX.09P8.930.FI

5233XX.12O9.930.FI

5233XX.12P8.930.FI

5233XX.15O9.930.FI

5233XX.15P8.930.FI

5233XX.06O9.940.FI

5233XX.06P8.940.FI

5233XX.09O9.940.FI

5233XX.09P8.940.FI

5233XX.12O9.940.FI

5233XX.12P8.940.FI

5233XX.15O9.940.FI

5233XX.15P8.940.FI

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

SURFACE

Ø

SUSPENDED

Ø

Dimensions /Dimensões / Dimensions (mm)

CONTROL TYPE

CONTROL TYPE

XX

XX

ON/OFF

ON/OFF

NF

NF

DALI PUSH DIM

DALI PUSH DIM

DA

DA

CASAMBI

CASAMBI

CS

CS

CLASS I

RoHS
COMPLIANT

ON

OFF

TYPE

DALI

PUSH DIM

TYPEIP 40 CRI

>90

MICRO

PRISMATIC

80º

CCT

K

3000/4000

MacAdam

STEPS

3
RoHS
COMPLIANT

MATTERLIFETIME

72.000h <19

UGR

QR CODE

OPAL

90º

230V

VOLTAGE

W

A
R R A N

T

YYEARS

75

75

TYPE

FINISHING

FINISHING

FI

FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TW

TB

TB

TS

TS
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SURFACE MOUNTED

Montagem Saliente Suspensa - Caixa de Alimentação Encastrável Suspensa - Caixa de Alimentação Saliente Suspensa - Caixa de Alimentação + Fixação

Montage Surface Suspendu - Boîtier d’Alimentation Encastré Suspendu- Boîtier d’Alimentation Saillie Suspendu- Boîtier d’Alimentation Saillie

Regroupant les Câbles de Suspension

SUSPENDED - SURFACE CEILING ROSE

+ FASTENINGSUSPENDED - RECESSED CEILING ROSE SUSPENDED - SURFACE CEILING ROSE

O
L

Y
M

P
IA

C
IR

C
L

E
S

GENERAL INFO DIFFUSER TYPE LED COB DETAIL

Stand Alone Circle

Class I

IP40

Opal PMMA / 

Microprismatic

Old Profi le

New Profi le

3000K / 4000K

CRI>90

Lifetime 72.000h Tp 55ºC

3 Steps MacAdam
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ACCESSORIES

Suspended Applications / Aplicação Suspensa / Application Suspendue

Ø 620 mm

Ø 920 mm

Ø 1220 mm

Ø 1520 mm

3 UN

3 UN

3 UN

4 UN

SUSPENSION KITOLYMPIA

FINISHING

SILVER COATED SL

Recessed Ceiling Rose

*Surface Ceiling Rose

 for Suspension Kits

Surface Ceiling RoseØ 120 mm

Ø 120 mm

Ø 200 mm

Ø 620 + Ø 920

Ø 1220 + Ø 1520

Ø 120 mm50041023.FI

50041025.FI

50041027.FI

50041024.FI

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

ACCESSORY

ACCESSORY

ACCESSORYORDER CODE

ORDER CODE

ORDER CODESIZE

SIZEOLYMPIA

SIZE

Suspension 

Kit

80303017.SL

80303018.SL

80303019.SL

1,5 m

3 m

5 m

ACCESSORY ORDER CODECABLE

Power Cable

80303001

80303002

80303003

1,5 m

3 m

5 m

80303004

80303005

80303006

ACCESSORY ON/OFFCABLE DALI

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

Acessórios / Accessoires
Ø105 mm
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A circle is the reflection of eternity; it has 

no beginning and no end. Backed by a 

5-year warranty, the OLYMPIA and HELIUS 

luminaires were designed and inspired to 

provide high-quality ambient l ighting. With a 

built-in driver available in various wattages, 

diameters, and mounting options, these 

circular profiles can be easily installed in 

a wide range of spaces, such as shops, 

museums, galleries, hotels, restaurants, 

offices, meeting rooms, or waiting areas, 

among others.

Um círculo é o reflexo da eternidade, 

não tem começo nem fim. Com 5 anos 

de garantia, as luminárias OLYMPIA e 

HELIUS foram projetadas e inspiradas 

para oferecer uma iluminação ambiente 

de alta qualidade. Com driver interno, 

disponíveis em diferentes potências, 

diâmetros e formas de instalação, esses 

perfis circulares podem ser facilmente 

aplicados em diversos ambientes, como 

lojas, museus, galerias, hotéis, restaurantes, 

escritórios, salas de reunião ou de espera, 

entre outros.

Un cercle est le reflet de l’éternité, i l n’a 

ni début ni fin. Avec une garantie de 5 

ans, les luminaires OLYMPIA et HELIUS 

ont été conçus et inspirés pour offrir un 

éclairage d’ambiance de haute qualité. 

Dotés d’un driver intégré, disponibles 

en différentes puissances, diamètres et 

types d’installation, ces profilés circulaires 

peuvent être facilement installés dans divers 

espaces, tels que des boutiques, musées, 

galeries, hôtels, restaurants, bureaux, salles 

de réunion ou d’attente, entre autres.

EN PT FR
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HELIUS  OPAL     CRI>90
PRODUCT TABLE / TABELA DE PRODUTOS / TABLEAU DES PRODUITS

HELIUS  MICROPRISMATIC     CRI>90
PRODUCT TABLE / TABELA DE PRODUTOS / TABLEAU DES PRODUITS

Ø400 mm

Ø400 mm

Ø550 mm

Ø550 mm

Ø850 mm

Ø850 mm

Ø1110 mm

Ø1110 mm

SIZE

SIZE

POWER

POWER

LED LUMENS

LED LUMENS

LUMINAIRE LM

LUMINAIRE LM

SUSPENDED

SUSPENDED

SURFACE

SURFACE

EFFICACY

EFFICACY

17,3 W

17,3 W

27,6 W

27,6 W

54,9 W

54,9 W

97,3 W

97,3 W

24,4 W

24,4 W

41,8 W

41,8 W

83,0 W

83,0 W

151,5 W

151,5 W

2906 lm

2906 lm

4747 lm

4747 lm

9330 lm

9330 lm

16580 lm

16580 lm

4031 lm

4031 lm

7099 lm

7099 lm

13951 lm

13951 lm

25524 lm

25524 lm

2034 lm

2325 lm

3323 lm

3798 lm

6531 lm

7464 lm

11606 lm

13264 lm

2822 lm

3225 lm

4969 lm

5679 lm

9766 lm

11161 lm

17867 lm

20419 lm

168 lm/W

168 lm/W

172 lm/W

172 lm/W

170 lm/W

170 lm/W

170 lm/W

170 lm/W

165 lm/W

165 lm/W

170 lm/W

170 lm/W

168 lm/W

168 lm/W

168 lm/W

168 lm/W

5230XX.04O9.9CT.FI

5230XX.04P8.9CT.FI

5230XX.06O9.9CT.FI

5230XX.06P8.9CT.FI

5230XX.09O9.9CT.FI

5230XX.09P8.9CT.FI

5230XX.11O9.9CT.FI

5230XX.11P8.9CT.FI

5234XX.04O9.9CT.FI

5234XX.04P8.9CT.FI

5234XX.06O9.9CT.FI

5234XX.06P8.9CT.FI

5234XX.09O9.9CT.FI

5234XX.09P8.9CT.FI

5234XX.11O9.9CT.FI

5234XX.11P8.9CT.FI

5231XX.04O9.9CT.FI

5231XX.04P8.9CT.FI

5231XX.06O9.9CT.FI

5231XX.06P8.9CT.FI

5231XX.09O9.9CT.FI

5231XX.09P8.9CT.FI

5231XX.11O9.9CT.FI

5231XX.11P8.9CT.FI

5235XX.04O9.9CT.FI

5235XX.04P8.9CT.FI

5235XX.06O9.9CT.FI

5235XX.06P8.9CT.FI

5235XX.09O9.9CT.FI

5235XX.09P8.9CT.FI

5235XX.11O9.9CT.FI

5235XX.11P8.9CT.FI
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ØØ

SURFACE SUSPENDED

Dimensions /Dimensões / Dimensions (mm)

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

CONTROL TYPE XX

ON/OFF NF

DALI PUSH DIM DA

CASAMBI CS

COR. COL. TEMP CT

3000 K

4000 K

30

40

QR CODE

75

75

CLASS I

RoHS
COMPLIANT

ON

OFF

TYPE

DALI

PUSH DIM

TYPEIP 40 CRI

>90

MICRO

PRISMATIC

80º

CCT

K

3000/4000

MacAdam

STEPS

3
RoHS
COMPLIANT

MATTERLIFETIME

72.000h <19

UGROPAL

90º

230V

VOLTAGE

W

A
R R A N

T

YYEARS

TYPE

*Lumen details for 4000K / *Detalhes de lumen para 4000K / *Détai ls de lumen pour 4000K

*Lumen details for 4000K / *Detalhes de lumen para 4000K / *Détai ls de lumen pour 4000K

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS
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ACCESSORIES

Suspended Applications / Aplicação Suspensa / Application Suspendue

SURFACE MOUNTED

Montagem Saliente Suspensa - Caixa de Alimentação Encastrável Suspensa - Caixa de Alimentação Saliente Suspensa - Caixa de Alimentação + Fixação

Montage Surface Suspendu - Boîtier d’Alimentation Encastré Suspendu- Boîtier d’Alimentation Saillie Suspendu- Boîtier d’Alimentation Saillie

Regroupant les Câbles de Suspension

SUSPENDED - SURFACE CEILING ROSE

+ FASTENINGSUSPENDED - RECESSED CEILING ROSE SUSPENDED - SURFACE CEILING ROSE

Ø 400 mm

Ø 550 mm

Ø 850 mm

Ø 1100 mm

3 UN

3 UN

3 UN

4 UN

SUSPENSION KITHELIUS
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GENERAL INFO DIFFUSER TYPE LED COB

Stand Alone Circle

Class I

IP40

Opal PMMA / 

Microprismatic

3000K / 4000K

CRI>90

Lifetime 72.000h Tp 55ºC

3 Steps MacAdam

FINISHING

SILVER COATED SL

Recessed Ceiling Rose Surface Ceiling RoseØ 120 mm Ø 120 mm50041023.FI 50041024.FI

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

ACCESSORY ACCESSORYORDER CODE ORDER CODESIZE SIZE

Suspension 

Kit

80303017.SL

80303018.SL

80303019.SL

1,5 m

3 m

5 m

ACCESSORY ORDER CODECABLE

*Surface Ceiling Rose

 for Suspension Kits

Ø 120 mm

Ø 200 mm

Ø 400 + Ø 550 

+ Ø 850

Ø 1100

50041025.FI

50041027.FI

ACCESSORY ORDER CODESIZEHELIUS

Power Cable

80303001

80303002

80303003

1,5 m

3 m

5 m

80303004

80303005

80303006

ACCESSORY ON/OFFCABLE DALI

DETAIL

Old Profi le

New Profi le

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

FINISHING FI

TEXTURED WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK

TEXTURED SILVER

TW

TB

TS

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED OPTION

Selecione a sua opção preferida

Sélectionnez votre option préférée

Acessórios / Accessoires
Ø105 mm




